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MONUMENT DOWNHILL 5K

GRAND JUNCTION, COLORADO

Name

Adam Rich
Jared Leblow
Andy Rinne
Nate Fedel
Samuel Van Pelt
Joey Fedel
Steven Rocks
Levi Broyles
Talon Berta
Xavier Renteria
Greta Van Calar
Michael Mall
Ben Hauschulz
Dillon Lanzl
Heath Hibbard
Karl Van Calcar
Jay Valentine
Evan Vann
Samuel Hansen
Ryan James
Adam Alvarado
Chad Meister
Evan Ellison
Thom Seagren
Pascal Brammeier
Jake McEwen
McKenna Broyles
Ethan Clark
Cheryl Stahly
Santiago Renteria
Tyrese Stash
Ernie Langlier
Jack Mottram
Avelicia Guzman
Albert Martinez
Ray Jensen
Ryan Reed
Jadin Berta
David Nation
lan Fox

JULY 25, 2015

Sex
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Age

34
16
40
17
22
17
38
48
16
16
17
18
30
19
62
50
49
15
17
17
16
17
13
50
36
20
18
16
31
11
16
63
11
22
48
50
15
14
15
24

Time

14:46
15:44
15:49
15:59
16:43
17:15
17:26
17:38
17:38
17:41
17:46
17:50
17:58
18:06
18:13
18:18
18:20
18:25
18:47
18:50
18:56
19:03
19:05
19:06
19:47
19:54
20:07
20:10
20:14
20:20
20:59
21:03
21:08
21:18
21:18
21:26
21:35
21:41
21:42
21:46



41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Zenon Reece
Rob Reece
Sophia Lozano
Ted Leblow
Holly Buschhorn
Gannon Seagren
Orvil Peterson
Brian Buechler
Chet Brown

Jan Meister
Aubrey Wells
Tammy Van Pelt
Chris Phillips
Jan Peart
Teague Van Pelt
Dixie Poteet
Casey Wren
Doug Laufer
Carla Nephew
Mark Gomez
Gerold Saef
Aubree Andre
Uriah Nebin
Kelly Curry
Natalie McEwen
Chris Howell
Phil Gustafson
Danny Guevin
Dennis Young
Annette Pfeffer
Elizabeth Connor
Hannah Stripeika
Kristy Brown
Stacey Mosely
Rayah Berta
Bret Berta
Mariah Polen
Kris Jeffries

Aria Groesbeck
Gar Entsminger
Randy Larsen
Sharon Williams
Liz Norris
Tamarie Smith
Jeffrey Wagner
Carl TenPas
Carol Martinez
Barbara Wolny

10
50
16
46
39
13
51
33
57
50
32
47
38
63
18
17
40
62
35
50
58
12
18
49
18
30
49
52
72
44
62
14
32
36

46
52
20
15
61
61
56
62
36
57
81
48
57

21:55
21:56
22:19
22:19
22:24
22:41
22:51
23:00
23:07
23:07
23:12
23:23
23:25
23:35
23:35
23:46
23:56
23:59
24:34
24:40
24:49
24:55
25:03
25:18
25:28
26:10
26:17
26:28
26:34
26:40
26:45
26:57
27:05
27:07
28:01
28:01
28:07
28:10
28:10
28:17
28:18
28:38
28:52
29:11
29:12
29:21
29:34
29:50



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

Elisa Casarez
Marce Renteria
Armando Renteria
Michael Johnson
Katie Rust

Diane Elwer
Mary Young
Paul Jacquez
Esther Steiner
Beau Orr

Trina Hand
Michael Hand
Carol Erickson
Debbie Guevin
Paris Orr

Dave Sigrist
Denny Norris

15
40
45
12
49
54
72
61
54

37
43
68
51
10
73
60

29:56
30:06
30:13
30:46
30:56
31:00
31:17
31:34
31:46
32:57
33:40
34:17
35:25
42:01
42:01
50:59
1:10:47



